
WS

Features:

•	 Begins @ $283 armless (WS10)

•	 Low-maintenance and straightforward seating for shop 	

	 and dirtier environments

•	 Self-skinned polyurethane seat/back makes for easy 	

	 cleaning

•	 Variety of optional styles, including “Sit-Stand” stools

OMSEATING.COM    TOLL FREE 877-776 5678   169



170   OM     PRICE LIST 2025

Above weights do not include optional arm kits.    FedEx weight is calculated using FedEx dimensional standards to determine billable 
weight.     Pricing and specifications subject to change without notification.               

ut
ili

ty
 s

ea
ts

Textile Grade-In 	 List
Black polyurethane	 $321.00

Specifications
Overall width 	 25" 	

Overall height 	 22" - 27"	

Back	 N/A

Seat 	 15" w x 13" d

Seat height 	 17" - 22" 	

COM 	 N/A

Carton weight 	 25 pounds	

FedEx weight 	 33 pounds 	

Arms 	 N/A	

Warranty 	 7 year limited 	

Description
Pneumatic lift

Tilting seat

Ships 2 in a box

50mm Carpet casters (-50BC)

Model

WS12

Specifications
Overall width 	 25" 	

Overall height 	 21" - 26"	

Back	 N/A

Seat 	 15" w x 13" d

Seat height 	 16" - 21" 	

COM 	 N/A

Carton weight 	 25 pounds	

FedEx weight 	 33 pounds 	

Arms 	 N/A	

Warranty 	 7 year limited 	

Textile Grade-In 	 List
Black polyurethane	 $283.00

Description
Pneumatic lift

Ships 2 in a box
50mm Carpet casters (-50BC)

Model

WS10

SPLIT CARTON FEE $20 NET (i.e., 2 chairs shipping in 2 cartons).

Please see page 173 for options.

WS
Specialty  |  Industrial  |  Utility Seating



OMSEATING.COM    TOLL FREE 877-776 5678   171

Above weights do not include optional arm kits.    FedEx weight is calculated using FedEx dimensional standards to determine billable 
weight.     Pricing and specifications subject to change without notification.               

ut
ili

ty
 s

ea
ts

Textile Grade-In 	 List
Grade 1 / C.O.M.	 $415.00

Grade 2 / Grade-in A	 $430.00

Grade 3 / Grade-in B	 $445.00

Grade 4 / Grade-in C 	 $460.00

Grade 5 / Grade-in D	 $475.00

Grade 6 / Grade-in E	 $490.00

LG1 (Evita) / C.O.L.		  $550.00

LG2 (Lena-LDEL, LLUT, LORC only)*	 	 $565.00

LG3 (Vulcano-LMIT, LSTG only)*	  	$570.00

Textile Grade-In 	 List
Black polyurethane	 $375.00

Specifications
Overall width 	 23"	

Overall height 	 24" - 34"	

Back	 N/A	

Seat 	 19.5" w x 19" d

Seat height 	 24" - 34" 	

COM 	 1 yd.

Carton weight 	 31 pounds	

FedEx weight 	 33 pounds 	

Arms 	 N/A	

Warranty 	 7 year limited 		

Specifications
Overall width 	 23" 	

Overall height 	 26" - 36"	

Back	 N/A	

Seat 	 17" w x 16" d

Seat height 	 22.5" - 32.5" 	

COM 	 N/A

Carton weight 	 31 pounds	

FedEx weight 	 33 pounds 	

Arms 	 N/A	

Warranty 	 7 year limited 		

Description
Pneumatic lift

Tilting seat

Unibody ring base

Glides

Upholstered seat

 

Optional 8" chrome cylinder

	 available (approx. 19-27")

Ships 2 in a box

Description
Pneumatic lift

Extra wide tilting seat

Unibody ring base

Glides

Convenient carry handle

 

Optional 8" chrome cylinder

	 available (approx. 19-27")

Ships 2 in a box

Model

WS15VS

Model

WS16

NOTE  For customers who prefer an upholstered seat cushion on the basic 
frame of the WS16, the seat of the CLVS is available in model WS15VS.

WS15VS & WS16 can be upgraded to any size standard cylinder see page 
205.

SPLIT CARTON FEE $20 NET (i.e., 2 WS15 or WS16 shipping in 2 cartons).

WS
Specialty  |  Industrial  |  Utility Seating

*For NON In-Stock colors, check with 	
	 OM Seating for additional pricing details.



172   OM     PRICE LIST 2025

Above weights do not include optional arm kits.    FedEx weight is calculated using FedEx dimensional standards to determine billable 
weight. .   Pricing and specifications subject to change without notification.               

ut
ili

ty
 c

ha
ir

s 
&

 s
to

o
ls

Textile Grade-In 	 List
Black polyurethane (armless)	$466.00

With BR-2 arms	 $370.00

with BR-5 arms	 $380.00

Specifications
Overall width 	 26" 	

Overall height 	 36" - 49"	

Back	 15.5" w x 12.5" h

Seat 	 17" w x 16" d

Seat height 	 22" - 32" 	

COM 	 N/A

Carton weight 	 42 pounds	

FedEx weight 	 42 pounds 	

Arms 	 N/A	

Warranty 	 7 year limited 	

Description	
Pneumatic lift

Pivot backrest

Back height adjustment

Tilting backrest

20" black footring

Tilting seat

50mm Carpet casters (-50BC)

Model

WS25

Textile Grade-In 	 List
Black polyurethane (armless)	$394.00

With BR-2 arms	 $320.00

with BR-5 arms	 $330.00

Specifications
Overall width 	 25" 	

Overall height 	 30" - 35"	

Back	 15.5" w x 12.5" h

Seat 	 17" w x 16" d

Seat height 	 16" - 21" 	

COM 	 N/A

Carton weight 	 35 pounds	

FedEx weight 	 35 pounds 	

Arms 	 N/A	

Warranty 	 7 year limited 	

Description	
Pneumatic lift

Pivot backrest

Back height adjustment

Tilting backrest

Tilting seat

50mm Carpet casters (-50BC)

Model

WS24

Textile Grade-In 	 List
Black polyurethane (armless)	$411.00

With BR-2 arms	 $332.00

with BR-5 arms	 $342.00

Specifications
Overall width 	 25" 	

Overall height 	 35" - 45"	

Back	 15.5" w x 12.5" h

Seat 	 17" w x 16" d

Seat height 	 21" - 31" 	

COM 	 N/A

Carton weight 	 40 pounds	

FedEx weight 	 40 pounds 	

Arms 	 N/A	

Warranty 	 7 year limited 	

Description	
Pneumatic lift

Pivot backrest

Back height adjustment

Back depth adjustment

20" black footring

50mm Carpet casters (-50BC)

Model

WS23

Specifications
Overall width 	 25" 	

Overall height 	 29" - 34"	

Back	 15.5" w x 12.5" h

Seat 	 17" w x 16" d

Seat height 	 16" - 21" 	

COM 	 N/A

Carton weight 	 34 pounds	

FedEx weight 	 34 pounds 	

Arms 	 N/A	

Warranty 	 7 year limited 	

Textile Grade-In 	 List
Black polyurethane (armless)	$340.00

With BR-2 arms	 $283.00

with BR-5 arms	 $293.00

Description	
Pneumatic lift

Pivot backrest

Back height adjustment

Back depth adjustment

50mm Carpet casters (-50BC)

Model

WS22

SPLIT CARTON FEE $20 NET.

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Please see pages 173 and 210 for options.

WS
Specialty  |  Industrial  |  Utility Seating



OMSEATING.COM    TOLL FREE 877-776 5678   173

co
m

m
o

n 
o

p
ti

o
ns

Above weights do not include optional arm kits.    FedEx weight is calculated using FedEx dimensional standards to determine billable 
weight.    Pricing and specifications subject to change without notification.         

4M (formerly CYL-4M)
- list: 13.00 (upcharge), 88.00 (buy)
4" cylinder for BC chairs (minimum height low-
ered by 1", changes range to 4")

20PL (formerly FTG20PL)
- list: 42.00 (upcharge), 77.00 (buy)
20" black plastic footring for BC and WS 		
(or exchange with chrome footring)

5M (formerly CYL-5M)
- list: 13.00 (upcharge), 73.00 (buy)
5" cylinder for most of BC task and executive 
chairs

10M (formerly CYL-10M)
- list: N/A (upcharge), 102.00 (buy)
10" cylinder: standard cylinder for BC drafting 
stools (range of 23-33")

4
5

5
6

8
10

4
5

5
6

8
10

4
5

5
6

8
10

4
5

5
6

8
10

4
5

5
6

8
10

4
5

5
6

8
10

4
5

5
6

8
10

4
5

5
6

8
10

4
5

5
6

8
10

BR-2 - list: 53.00
Width adjustable loop arms
Adjustable with range of 2.5"
7 year limited warranty
Note: *must switch to upholstered BC42 seat in 
Grade 3 coated material - list: 50.00 (upcharge)

BR-5 - list: 63.00
Height & width adjustable T-arms
Adjustable height range of 2.5"
Adjustable width range of 2.5"
7 year limited warranty*
Note: *must switch to upholstered BC42 seat in 
Grade 3 coated material - list: 50.00 (upcharge)

Suggested Options for Workstools WS22-WS25 

  Arms

     

  Option

Please see page 210 for caster options.

 WS
Specialty  |  Industrial  |  Utility Seating

23WS (formerly BSEWS15T) 
-list: 42.00 (upcharge), 77.00 (buy)
Unibody nylon reinforced black base (R-Base)




