Features:

- Begins @ \$283 armless (WS10)
- Low-maintenance and straightforward seating for shop and dirtier environments
- Self-skinned polyurethane seat/back makes for easy cleaning
- Variety of optional styles, including "Sit-Stand" stools







Model

utility s	WS10
ס	0
	I

Description
Pneumatic lift
Ships 2 in a box
50mm Carpet casters (-50BC)

Textile Grade-In

Black polyurethane

Textile Grade-In	List	Specifications	i .
Black polyurethane	\$283.00	Overall width	25"
		Overall height	21" - 26"
		Back	N/A
		Seat	15" w x 13" d
		Seat height	16" - 21"
		СОМ	N/A
		Carton weight	25 pounds
		FedEx weight	33 pounds
		Arms	N/A
		Warranty	7 year limited

WS12	
2	

Description
Pneumatic lift
Tilting seat
Ships 2 in a box
50mm Carpet casters (-50BC)

List	Specifications	i
\$321.00	Overall width	25"
	Overall height	22" - 27"
	Back	N/A
	Seat	15" w x 13" d
	Seat height	17" - 22"
	СОМ	N/A
	Carton weight	25 pounds
	FedEx weight	33 pounds
	Arms	N/A
	Warranty	7 year limited

SPLIT CARTON FEE \$20 NET (i.e., 2 chairs shipping in 2 cartons).

Above weights do not include optional arm kits. FedEx weight is calculated using FedEx dimensional standards to determine billable weight. Pricing and specifications subject to change without notification.

Model	Description
WS15VS	Pneumatic lift
V V J I J V J	Tilting seat
	Unibody ring base
	Glides
7	Upholstered seat
- 1	Optional 8" chrome cylinder
ASSES.	available (approx. 19-27")
	Ships 2 in a box

Textile Grade-In	List
Grade 1 / C.O.M.	\$415.00
Grade 2 / Grade-in A	\$430.00
Grade 3 / Grade-in B	\$445.00
Grade 4 / Grade-in C	\$460.00
Grade 5 / Grade-in D	\$475.00
Grade 6 / Grade-in E	\$490.00
LG1 (Evita) / C.O.L.	\$550.00
$\overline{\text{LG2}\left(\text{Lena-LDEL, LLUT, LORC only}\right)^*}$	\$565.00
LG3 (Vulcano-LMIT, LSTG only)*	\$570.00
*For NON In-Stock colors, check	with

OM Seating for additional pricing details.

Overall width	23"
Overall height	24" - 34"
Back	N/A
Seat	19.5" w x 19" d
Seat height	24" - 34"
COM	1 yd.
Carton weight	31 pounds
FedEx weight	33 pounds
Arms	N/A
Warranty	7 year limited

Model	Description
WS16	Pneumatic lift
VV 310	Extra wide tilting seat
	Unibody ring base
	Glides
9	Convenient carry handle
1	
- 1	Optional 8" chrome cylinder
100 CO	available (approx. 19-27")
	Ships 2 in a box

Textile Grade-In	List	Specifications	i
Black polyurethane	\$375.00	Overall width	23"
		Overall height	26" - 36"
		Back	N/A
		Seat	17" w x 16" d
		Seat height	22.5" - 32.5"
		СОМ	N/A
		Carton weight	31 pounds
		FedEx weight	33 pounds
		Arms	N/A
		Warranty	7 year limited

SPLIT CARTON FEE \$20 NET (i.e., 2 WS15 or WS16 shipping in 2 cartons).

NOTE For customers who prefer an upholstered seat cushion on the basic frame of the WS16, the seat of the CLVS is available in model WS15VS.

WS15VS & WS16 can be upgraded to any size standard cylinder see page 205.

utility chairs & stools

Model
WS22



Description
Pneumatic lift
Pivot backrest
Back height adjustment
Back depth adjustment
50mm Carpet casters (-50BC)

List
\$340.00
\$2 N/A 0
\$2 N/A 0

Specifications	
Overall width	25"
Overall height	29" - 34"
Back	15.5" w x 12.5" h
Seat	17" w x 16" d
Seat height	16" - 21"
СОМ	N/A
Carton weight	34 pounds
FedEx weight	34 pounds
Arms	N/A
Warranty	7 year limited

WS23



Description
Pneumatic lift
Pivot backrest
Back height adjustment
Back depth adjustment
20" black footring
50mm Carpet casters (-50BC)

Textile Grade-In	List
Black polyurethane (armless)	\$411.00
With BR-2 arms	\$3 N/A D
with BR-5 arms	\$3 N/A 0

Specifications	
Overall width	25"
Overall height	35" - 45"
Back	15.5" w x 12.5" h
Seat	17" w x 16" d
Seat height	21" - 31"
СОМ	N/A
Carton weight	40 pounds
FedEx weight	40 pounds
Arms	N/A
Warranty	7 year limited

 $\frac{^{\text{Model}}}{\text{WS24}}$



Description
Pneumatic lift
Pivot backrest
Back height adjustment
Tilting backrest
Tilting seat
50mm Carpet casters (-50BC)

Textile Grade-In	List
Black polyurethane (armless)	\$394.00
With BR-2 arms	\$3 N/A 0
with BR-5 arms	\$3 N/A 0

Specifications	
Overall width	25"
Overall height	30" - 35"
Back	15.5" w x 12.5" h
Seat	17" w x 16" d
Seat height	16" - 21"
СОМ	N/A
Carton weight	35 pounds
FedEx weight	35 pounds
Arms	N/A
Warranty	7 year limited

 $\frac{^{\text{Model}}}{\text{WS25}}$



Description
Pneumatic lift
Pivot backrest
Back height adjustment
Tilting backrest
20" black footring
Tilting seat
50mm Carpet casters (-50BC)

Textile Grade-In	List
Black polyurethane (armless)	\$466.00
With BR-2 arms	\$3 N/A 0
with BR-5 arms	\$3 N/A 0

Specifications	
Overall width	26"
Overall height	36" - 49"
Back	15.5" w x 12.5" h
Seat	17" w x 16" d
Seat height	22" - 32"
СОМ	N/A
Carton weight	42 pounds
FedEx weight	42 pounds
Arms	N/A
Warranty	7 year limited

SPLIT CARTON FEE \$20 NET.

Above weights do not include optional arm kits. FedEx weight is calculated using FedEx dimensional standards to determine billable weight. Pricing and specifications subject to change without notification.

Suggested Options for Workstools WS22-WS25 Arms BR-2 - list: 53.00 BR-5 - list: 63.00 Width adjustable loop arms Height & width adjustable T-arms Adjustable with range of 2.5" Adjustable height range of 2.5" 7 year limited warranty Adjustable width range of 2.5" Note: *must switch to upholstered BC42 seat in 7 year limited warranty* Grade 3 coated material - list: 50.00 (upcharge) Note: *must switch to upholstered BC42 seat in Grade 3 coated material - list: 50.00 (upcharge) Option 20PL (formerly FTG20PL) 4M (formerly CYL-4M) - list: 42.00 (upcharge), 77.00 (buy) - list: 13.00 (upcharge), 88.00 (buy) 20" black plastic footring for BC and WS 4" cylinder for BC chairs (minimum height lowered by 1", changes range to 4") (or exchange with chrome footring) 23WS (formerly BSEWS15T) 5M (formerly CYL-5M) -list: 42.00 (upcharge), 77.00 (buy) - list: 13.00 (upcharge), 73.00 (buy) Unibody nylon reinforced black base (R-Base) 5" cylinder for most of BC task and executive chairs **10M** (formerly CYL-10M) - list: N/A (upcharge), 102.00 (buy) 10" cylinder: standard cylinder for BC drafting stools (range of 23-33")

Above weights do not include optional arm kits. FedEx weight is calculated using FedEx dimensional standards to determine billable weight. : Pricing and specifications subject to change without notification.